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Name

Junco Partner

You Turn Me On I'm A Radio
Decent Man

The Road Goes On And On
Poor Ellen Smith
Lonesome Traveler

Ride Your Train

Roving Gambler
Moonshiner

Walls Of Time

A Very Cellular Song
Gunga Din

Long Way Back

Sweet Desert Childhood

Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood (BBC "S...

Call Us Proud
Sweet Dreams Will Come
The Only One

Shotgun Rider

It's Only A Paper Moon (From Paper Mo...

| Found A Million Dollar Baby (From Pap...

Sunnyside Up (From Paper Moon)
Tuxedo Junction

Angel Band

Wild As A Turkey (Alone Together Sessio...

Hello Walls

Crazy

Funny How Time Slips Away

Life Ain't Fair & The World Is Mean
How Did You Find Me Here

Early Mornin' Rain

For Lovin' Me

Time
2:45
2:40
4:49
3:21
3:47
3:30
2:02
2:49
3:04
4:35

13:09
3:05
2:34
3:42
2:24
4:.07
4:24
2:43
3:08
3:26
3:16
2:53
3:29
2:16
2:56
2:24
2:52
3:03
2:07
3:13
3:06

2:09
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50 songs, 2.9 hours, 873.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Hits

The Horses And The Hounds
Ready For Confetti

Happy Prisoner: The Bluegrass Sessions
Broke Again

Broke Again

The Walls of Time

The Walls of Time

The Walls of Time

The Hangman's Beautiful Daughter
Kindling-Collection
Kindling-Collection
Kindling-Collection

Days of Future Passed (2017 bonus trax)
Barbed Wire

Little Love Affairs

Monte Warden

Classics, Vol. 1: The Jealous Kind
Paper Moon

Paper Moon

Paper Moon

Platinum Glenn Miller [Disc 1]

O Brother, Where Art Thou?

Alone Together Sessions

The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re...
The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re...

The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re...

High Top Mountain
How Did You Find Me Here
Ten Years Together

Ten Years Together
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Joni Mitchell

James McMurtry

Robert Earl Keen

Robert Earl Keen

Johnny Nicholas

Johnny Nicholas

Peter Rowan

Peter Rowan

Peter Rowan

The Incredible String Band
The Byrds

Gene Parsons

The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Moody Blues

Sarah Pierce

Nanci Griffith

Monte Warden

Delbert McClinton

Paul Whiteman & His Orchestra
Victor Young And His Orchestra, The Bo...
Johnny Hamp's Kentucky Serenaders
Glenn Miller Orchestra
The Stanley Brothers
Hayes Carll

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Sturgill Simpson

David Wilcox

Peter, Paul & Mary

Peter, Paul & Mary



"_II‘I

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Feb 5 2022 Random Routes

Name

Stewball

Kelley Waltz

Belle Starr

Blue Highway

I'm Losing My Mind Over You

The Future's Not What It Used To Be
Nobody's Dirty Business

The Hard Way

Isn't It Always Love

Take This Rain

Cry Sister Cry

| Knew You When

Norwegian Wood (This Bird Has Flown)
Across The Universe

Silence

Burden to Bear

I'll See You In My Dreams

Wobbles

Time
3:11
3:11
5:28
4:19
2:49
4:31
2:54
5:07
3:10
4:55
2:14
2:59
2:48
3:59
3:13
3:40
4:02

3:31

Album

Ten Years Together
South Texas Swing
Time Is On Our Side

Blue Highway

Time Life Classic Country (1941 - 1951)C...

'Frisco Mabel Joy

The Rough Guide To Country Blues Pion...

Otis Spann Is The Blues

All My Life

Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South

| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...

| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...

Jack's Crows
Favorites 1992-2001
Concert For George [Disc 2]

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Peter, Paul & Mary
Adolph Hofner
Butch Hancock
Angela Strehli

Al Dexter

Mickey Newbury
Mississippi John Hurt
Otis Spann

Karla Bonoff
Jackson Browne

JJ Cale

Joe South

Colin Hay

Colin Hay

John Gorka

Jimmy LaFave

Joe Brown

Benmont Tench



