

Feb 5 2022 Random Routes 50 songs, 2.9 hours, 873.4 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	You Turn Me On I'm A Radio	2:40	Hits	Joni Mitchell
3	Decent Man	4:49	The Horses And The Hounds	James McMurtry
4	The Road Goes On And On	3:21	Ready For Confetti	Robert Earl Keen
5	Poor Ellen Smith	3:47	Happy Prisoner: The Bluegrass Sessions	Robert Earl Keen
6	Lonesome Traveler	3:30	Broke Again	Johnny Nicholas
7	Ride Your Train	2:02	Broke Again	Johnny Nicholas
8	Roving Gambler	2:49	The Walls of Time	Peter Rowan
9	Moonshiner	3:04	The Walls of Time	Peter Rowan
10	Walls Of Time	4:35	The Walls of Time	Peter Rowan
11	A Very Cellular Song	13:09	The Hangman's Beautiful Daughter	The Incredible String Band
12	Gunga Din	3:05	Kindling-Collection	The Byrds
13	Long Way Back	2:34	Kindling-Collection	Gene Parsons
14	Sweet Desert Childhood	3:42	Kindling-Collection	The Flying Burrito Brothers
15	Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood (BBC "S	2:24	Days of Future Passed (2017 bonus trax)	The Moody Blues
16	Call Us Proud	4:07	Barbed Wire	Sarah Pierce
17	Sweet Dreams Will Come	4:24	Little Love Affairs	Nanci Griffith
18	The Only One	2:43	Monte Warden	Monte Warden
19	Shotgun Rider	3:08	Classics, Vol. 1: The Jealous Kind	Delbert McClinton
20	It's Only A Paper Moon (From Paper Mo	3:26	Paper Moon	Paul Whiteman & His Orchestra
21	I Found A Million Dollar Baby (From Pap	3:16	Paper Moon	Victor Young And His Orchestra, The Bo
22	Sunnyside Up (From Paper Moon)	2:53	Paper Moon	Johnny Hamp's Kentucky Serenaders
23	Tuxedo Junction	3:29	Platinum Glenn Miller [Disc 1]	Glenn Miller Orchestra
24	Angel Band	2:16	O Brother, Where Art Thou?	The Stanley Brothers
25	Wild As A Turkey (Alone Together Sessio	2:56	Alone Together Sessions	Hayes Carll
26	Hello Walls	2:24	The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re	Willie Nelson
27	Crazy	2:52	The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re	Willie Nelson
28	Funny How Time Slips Away	3:03	The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re	Willie Nelson
29	Life Ain't Fair & The World Is Mean	2:07	High Top Mountain	Sturgill Simpson
30	How Did You Find Me Here	3:13	How Did You Find Me Here	David Wilcox
31	Early Mornin' Rain	3:06	Ten Years Together	Peter, Paul & Mary
32	For Lovin' Me	2:09	Ten Years Together	Peter, Paul & Mary



Feb 5 2022 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Stewball	3:11	Ten Years Together	Peter, Paul & Mary
34	Kelley Waltz	3:11	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
35	Belle Starr	5:28	Time Is On Our Side	Butch Hancock
36	Blue Highway	4:19	Blue Highway	Angela Strehli
37	I'm Losing My Mind Over You	2:49	Time Life Classic Country (1941 - 1951)C	Al Dexter
38	The Future's Not What It Used To Be	4:31	'Frisco Mabel Joy	Mickey Newbury
39	Nobody's Dirty Business	2:54	The Rough Guide To Country Blues Pion	Mississippi John Hurt
40	The Hard Way	5:07	Otis Spann Is The Blues	Otis Spann
41	Isn't It Always Love	3:10	All My Life	Karla Bonoff
42	Take This Rain	4:55		Jackson Browne
43	Cry Sister Cry	2:14		JJ Cale
44	I Knew You When	2:59	Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South	Joe South
45	Norwegian Wood (This Bird Has Flown)	2:48	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
46	Across The Universe	3:59	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
47	Silence	3:13	Jack's Crows	John Gorka
48	Burden to Bear	3:40	Favorites 1992-2001	Jimmy LaFave
49	I'll See You In My Dreams	4:02	Concert For George [Disc 2]	Joe Brown
50	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench